Miljgfyrtarn

Valerbanen

IMandag_jstrening SMCK

Trening

Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 19:00:00

Valerbanen 2,262 km
08.08.2016 19:00 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:03.930 +0.679 19:07:52.201 12 1:06.236 +1.296 19:14:38.550
(169) Tommy Nordeng 5 1:03.749 +0.498 19:08:55.950 13 1:06.196 +1.256 19:15:44.746
1 19:02:10.377 6 1:04.058 +0.807 19:10:00.008 14 1:07.285 +2.345 19:16:52.031
2 1:05.094 +2.491 19:03:15.471 7 1:07.848 +4.597 19:11:07.856 15 1:05.602 +0.662 19:17:57.633
3 1:04.322 +1.719 19:04:19.793 8 1:06.289 +3.038 19:12:14.145 16 1:05.876 +0.936 19:19:03.509
4 1:04.180 +1.577 19:05:23.973 9 1:04.827 +1.576 19:13:18.972 17 1:06.187 +1.247 19:20:09.696
5 1:04.379 +1.776 19:06:28.352 10 3:25.796 +2:22.545 19:16:44.768 18 19:21:14.636
6 1:04.208 +1.605 19:07:32.560 " 1:04.874 +1.623 19:17:49.642 19 1:05.355 +0.415 19:22:19.991
7 1:03.424 +0.821 19:08:35.984 12 1:03.684 +0.433 19:18:53.326
8 1:05.986 +3.383 19:09:41.970 13 1:03.747 +0.496 19:19:57.073 (162) Trond Rusthen
9 1:03.536 +0.933 19:10:45.506 14 1:04.287 +1.036 19:21:01.360 1 19:08:10.296
10 1:03.547 +0.944 19:11:49.053 15 1:05.231 +1.980 19:22:06.591 2 19:09:15.827
1 1:03.743 +1.140  19:12:52.796 16 19:23:09.842 3 1:07.776 +2.245  19:10:23.603
12 1:05.351 +2.748 19:13:58.147 4 1:07.970 +2.439 19:11:31.573
13 1:03.324 +0.721 19:15:01.471 (303) Bobbo Enger 5 1:07.247 +1.716 19:12:38.820
14 1:04.114 +1.511 19:16:05.585 1 19:08:10.018 6 1:06.996 +1.465 19:13:45.816
15 1:03.915 +1.312 19:17:09.500 2 1:04.016 +0.508 19:09:14.034 7 1:06.360 +0.829 19:14:52.176
16 1:05.108 +2.505 19:18:14.608 3 1:04.193 +0.685 19:10:18.227 8 1:06.603 +1.072 19:15:58.779
17 1:03.484 40881  19:19:18.092 4 19:11:21.735 9 1:07.900 +2369  19:17:06.679
18 3:11.789 +2:09.186 19:22:29.881 5 1:04.989 +1.481 19:12:26.724 10 1:08.955 +3.424 19:18:15.634
19 19:23:32.484 6 1:05.879 +2.371 19:13:32.603
20 1:04.172 +1.569 19:24:36.656 7 1:06.324 +2.816 19:14:38.927 (525) Paul Aastad
8 1:05.611 +2.103 19:15:44.538 1 19:02:39.893
(9) Audun Gundersen 9 1:04.450 +0.942 19:16:48.988 2 1:06.906 +0.972 19:03:46.799
1 19:02:32.819 10 1:04.403 +0.895 19:17:53.391 3 1:07.182 +1.248 19:04:53.981
2 1:04.810 +1.855 19:03:37.629 4 1:08.785 +2.851 19:06:02.766
3 1:06.250 +3.295 19:04:43.879 (899) Ferdinand Mailand 5 1:06.857 +0.923 19:07:09.623
4 1:04.123 +1.168 19:05:48.002 1 19:06:20.473 6 1:07.174 +1.240 19:08:16.797
5 1:04.405 +1.450 19:06:52.407 2 1:05.349 +0.934 19:07:25.822 7 1:07.434 +1.500 19:09:24.231
6 1:03.386 +0.431 19:07:55.793 3 1:05.355 +0.940 19:08:31.177 8 1:07.198 +1.264 19:10:31.429
7 1:03.235 +0.280 19:08:59.028 4 1:08.390 +3.975 19:09:39.567 9 1:07.739 +1.805 19:11:39.168
8 1:03.396 40441 19:10:02.424 i 1:04.415 | 19:10:43.982 10 1:07.424 +1.490  19:12:46.592
9 1:03.925 +0.970 19:11:06.349 6 1:04.591 +0.176 19:11:48.573 11 1:07.090 +1.156 19:13:53.682
10 1:03.909 +0.954 19:12:10.258 7 1:05.039 +0.624 19:12:53.612 12 1:06.511 +0.577 19:15:00.193
11 1:03.105 +0.150 19:13:13.363 13 2:53.767 +1:47.833 19:17:53.960
12 1:03.904 +0.949 19:14:17.267 (8) Per Harry Nordhagen 14 19:18:59.894
13 1:03.688 +0.733 19:15:20.955 1 19:02:33.924 15 1:06.775 +0.841 19:20:06.669
14 1:04.467 +1.512 19:16:25.422 2 1:04.867 +0.225 19:03:38.791 16 1:07.492 +1.558 19:21:14.161
15 1:04.015 +1.060 19:17:29.437 3 1:06.391 +1.749 19:04:45.182 17 1:07.052 +1.118 19:22:21.213
16 1:03.615 10660  19:18:33.052 4 19:05:49.824 18 1:07.060 +1.126  19:23:28.273
17 1:03.247 +0.292 19:19:36.299 5 1:08.275 +3.633 19:06:58.099 19 1:06.708 +0.774 19:24:34.981
18 1:03.082 +0.127 19:20:39.381 6 1:05.652 +1.010 19:08:03.751 20 1:07.186 +1.252 19:25:42.167
19 1:03.170 +0.215 19:21:42.551 7 1:05.718 +1.076 19:09:09.469 21 1:06.852 +0.918 19:26:49.019
20 1:03.013 +0.058 19:22:45.564 8 1:06.097 +1.455 19:10:15.566
21 1:02.993 +0.038 19:23:48.557 9 1:05.486 +0.844 19:11:21.052 (46) Atle G. Syversen
22 19:24:51.512 10 1:05.922 +1.280 19:12:26.974 1 19:05:29.591
23 1:03.149 +0.194 19:25:54.661 1" 1:06.322 +1.680 19:13:33.296 2 1:07.867 +1.689 19:06:37.458
24 1:03.354 +0.399 19:26:58.015 12 1:06.618 +1.976 19:14:39.914 3 1:07.775 +1.597 19:07:45.233
13 1:06.112 +1.470 19:15:46.026 4 1:06.705 +0.527 19:08:51.938
(40) Bastian N. Sagen 14 1:06.791 +2.149 19:16:52.817 5 1:06.823 +0.645 19:09:58.761
1 19:02:33.377 15 1:05.763 +1.121 19:17:58.580 6 1:07.384 +1.206 19:11:06.145
2 1:04.645 +1.604 19:03:38.022 16 1:06.090 +1.448 19:19:04.670 7 1:06.750 +0.572 19:12:12.895
3 1:06.279 +3.238 19:04:44.301 17 1:06.805 +2.163 19:20:11.475 8 1:06.942 +0.764 19:13:19.837
4 1:04.095 +1.054 19:05:48.396 9 3:04.309 +1:58.131 19:16:24.146
5 1:04.241 +1.200 19:06:52.637 (51) Stian Senderud 10 1:09.284 +3.106 19:17:33.430
6 1:03.802 +0.761 19:07:56.439 1 19:02:34.567 11 1:06.543 +0.365 19:18:39.973
7 EEEEH 19:08:59.480 2 1:05.220 +0.280 19:03:39.787 12 1:06.818 +0.640 19:19:46.791
8 1:03.364 +0.323 19:10:02.844 3 1:06.674 +1.734 19:04:46.461 13 1:06.862 +0.684 19:20:53.653
9 1:04.621 +1.580 19:11:07.465 4 1:05.204 +0.264 19:05:51.665 14 1:06.762 +0.584 19:22:00.415
10 1:03.793 +0.752 19:12:11.258 5 1:05.750 +0.810 19:06:57.415 15 1:06.434 +0.256 19:23:06.849
1 1:03.950 +0.909 19:13:15.208 6 1:05.934 +0.994 19:08:03.349 16 1:06.539 +0.361 19:24:13.388
7 1:05.763 +0.823 19:09:09.112 17 19:25:19.566
(191) Dag Schanke 8 1:05.878 +0.938 19:10:14.990
1 19:04:38.312 9 1:05.600 +0.660 19:11:20.590 (177) @yvind Ottermo
2 1:05.196 +1.945 19:05:43.508 10 1:05.615 +0.675 19:12:26.205 1 19:11:14.699
3 1:04.763 +1.512 19:06:48.271 1" 1:06.109 +1.169 19:13:32.314 2 1:07.304 +1.034 19:12:22.003
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Terje Granheim
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com

Timing and results are not official.

Printed: 08.08.2016 19:58:01

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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Practice Heat 3 - Alle Klasser

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 19:00:00

Valerbanen 2,262 km
08.08.2016 19:00 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:06.344 +0.074 19:13:28.347 (47) André Sagbraten Gjerdingen
4 1:07.194 +0.924 19:14:35.541 1 19:33:05.688
5 1:06.658 +0.388 19:15:42.199 2 1:14.491 +1.078 19:34:20.179
6 1:06.794 10524 19:16:48.993 3 19:35:33.592
7 1:07.050 +0.780 19:17:56.043 4 1:13.613 +0.200 19:36:47.205
8 1:07.337 +1.067 19:19:03.380 5 4:49.641 +3:36.228 19:41:36.846
9 19:20:09.650 6 1:18.728 +5.315 19:42:55.574
10 1:15.575 +9.305 19:21:25.225 7 1:18.776 +5.363 19:44:14.350
1 1:07.249 +0.979 19:22:32.474 8 4:33.472 +3:20.059 19:48:47.822
(126) @ystein Nettum (154) Kristoffer O. Engeland
1 19:11:39.080 1 19:34:47.845
2 1:10.697 +3.928 19:12:49.777 2 1:21.654 +1.784 19:36:09.499
3 1:10.487 +3.718 19:14:00.264 3 1:21.313 +1.443 19:37:30.812
4 1:08.888 +2.119 19:15:09.152 4 1:21.581 +1.711 19:38:52.393
5 1:07.403 +0.634 19:16:16.555 5 1:21.926 +2.056 19:40:14.319
6 19:17:23.324 6 1:21.957 +2.087 19:41:36.276
7 1:20.089 +0.219 19:42:56.365
(173) Marius Lystad 8 1:21.381 +1.511 19:44:17.746
1 19:11:57.123 9 1:21.368 +1.498 19:45:39.114
2 1:07.349 10442 19:13:04.472 10 19:46:58.984
3 1:07.846 +0.939 19:14:12.318
4 1:07.663 +0.756 19:15:19.981
5 1:07.703 +0.796 19:16:27.684
6 1:07.365 +0.458 19:17:35.049
7 1:07.722 +0.815 19:18:42.771
8 2:57.923  +1:51.016 19:21:40.694
9 19:22:47.601
10 3:53.980  +2:47.073 19:26:41.581
(357) Jo Seetre
1 19:07:33.728
2 1:08.795 +1.103 19:08:42.523
3 1:08.917 +1.225 19:09:51.440
4 1:09.568 +1.876 19:11:01.008
5 19:12:08.700
6 1:07.932 +0.240 19:13:16.632
7 1:08.250 +0.558 19:14:24.882
8 1:07.950 +0.258 19:15:32.832
9 3:42.495  +2:34.803 19:19:15.327
(138) Bent Nydahl
1 19:02:41.322
2 19:03:49.882
3 1:09.019 +0.459 19:04:58.901
4 1:10.741 +2.181 19:06:09.642
5 1:11.511 +2.951 19:07:21.153
6 1:09.332 +0.772 19:08:30.485
(116) Christina Minge
1 19:10:25.493
2 1:12.583 +3.604 19:11:38.076
3 1:11.126 +2.147 19:12:49.202
4 1:10.713 +1.734 19:13:59.915
5 1:11.790 +2.811 19:15:11.705
6 1:09.603 +0.624 19:16:21.308
7 1:09.924 +0.945 19:17:31.232
8 1:10.352 +1.373 19:18:41.584
9 1:10.111 +1.132 19:19:51.695
10 1:09.625 +0.646 19:21:01.320
11 1:10.110 +1.131 19:22:11.430
12 1:00.175 +0.196 19:23:20.605
13 1:09.253 +0.274 19:24:29.858
14 19:25:38.837
15 1:00.143 +0.164 19:26:47.980
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Terje Granheim
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com

Timing and results are not official.
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